

Contract Bid Abstract

074-645-037 - CSAH 45 (Rose Street to Holly Street)				Interstate Improvement, Inc.		PCi Roads, LLC	
Item No.	Item	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
2021.501	MOBILIZATION	LS	0.5	\$65,000.00	\$32,500.00	\$230,887.00	\$115,443.50
2102.503	PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL	L F	14,925	\$0.90	\$13,432.50	\$0.80	\$11,940.00
2102.518	PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL	S F	825	\$3.12	\$2,574.00	\$2.40	\$1,980.00
2104.501	REMOVE FLASHER SYSTEM	LS	1	\$2,226.00	\$2,226.00	\$2,150.00	\$2,150.00
2104.502	REMOVE SIGNAL SYSTEM	EACH	2	\$8,439.00	\$16,878.00	\$8,150.00	\$16,300.00
2104.502	REMOVE CASTING	EACH	4	\$415.00	\$1,660.00	\$400.00	\$1,600.00
2104.502	REMOVE SIGN TYPE C	EACH	3	\$103.50	\$310.50	\$100.00	\$300.00
2104.503	SAWING BIT PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)	L F	70	\$6.40	\$448.00	\$3.00	\$210.00
2104.503	SAWING CONCRETE PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)	L F	977	\$6.40	\$6,252.80	\$4.00	\$3,908.00
2104.503	REMOVE CURB & GUTTER	L F	504	\$3.15	\$1,587.60	\$6.50	\$3,276.00
2104.504	REMOVE CONCRETE PAVEMENT	S Y	501	\$8.30	\$4,158.30	\$3.50	\$1,753.50
2104.504	REMOVE BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	S Y	22	\$5.20	\$114.40	\$3.00	\$66.00
2104.518	REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK	S F	3,635	\$0.62	\$2,253.70	\$2.00	\$7,270.00
2231.507	BITUMINOUS PATCHING MIXTURE	C Y	6	\$160.50	\$963.00	\$400.00	\$2,400.00
2301.504	CONCRETE PAVEMENT 8.0"	S Y	382	\$65.45	\$25,001.90	\$122.50	\$46,795.00
2301.602	DRILL & GROUT REINF BAR (EPOXY COATED)	EACH	434	\$10.20	\$4,426.80	\$15.00	\$6,510.00
2302.603	FULL DEPTH REPAIR (TYPE CA-LV)	L F	523	\$75.00	\$39,225.00	\$112.50	\$58,837.50
2302.618	SPOT FULL DEPTH REPAIR (TYPE C1-LV)	S F	668	\$32.00	\$21,376.00	\$20.00	\$13,360.00
2504.602	ADJUST GATE VALVE & BOX	EACH	1	\$260.00	\$260.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
2504.602	ADJUST CURB STOP	EACH	4	\$156.00	\$624.00	\$150.00	\$600.00
2506.502	CASTING ASSEMBLY	EACH	4	\$787.00	\$3,148.00	\$875.00	\$3,500.00
2506.502	ADJUST FRAME & RING CASTING	EACH	8	\$369.00	\$2,952.00	\$450.00	\$3,600.00
2521.518	4" CONCRETE WALK	S F	2,379	\$6.26	\$14,892.54	\$6.90	\$16,415.10
2521.518	6" CONCRETE WALK	S F	1,165	\$11.50	\$13,397.50	\$7.90	\$9,203.50

2531.503	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER DESIGN B624	L F	462	\$24.35	\$11,249.70	\$26.50	\$12,243.00
2531.503	CONCRETE CURB DESIGN V6	L F	146	\$12.96	\$1,892.16	\$31.50	\$4,599.00
2531.503	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER DESIGN B618	L F	21	\$32.42	\$680.82	\$27.50	\$577.50
2531.618	TRUNCATED DOMES	S F	257	\$53.55	\$13,762.35	\$52.00	\$13,364.00
2540.603	JOINT SEALANT	L F	6,000	\$2.10	\$12,600.00	\$2.50	\$15,000.00
2563.601	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	0.5	\$65,000.00	\$32,500.00	\$50,000.00	\$25,000.00
2564.518	SIGN PANELS TYPE C	S F	161	\$72.00	\$11,592.00	\$69.50	\$11,189.50
2565.602	ADJUST HANDHOLE	EACH	2	\$621.25	\$1,242.50	\$600.00	\$1,200.00
2565.616	REVISE SIGNAL SYSTEM C	SYS	1	\$24,125.00	\$24,125.00	\$23,300.00	\$23,300.00
2565.616	PEDESTRIAN CROSSWALK FLASHER SYSTEM	SYS	1	\$28,680.00	\$28,680.00	\$27,700.00	\$27,700.00
2565.616	REVISE SIGNAL SYSTEM A	SYS	1	\$16,670.00	\$16,670.00	\$16,100.00	\$16,100.00
2573.502	STORM DRAIN INLET PROTECTION	EACH	8	\$130.00	\$1,040.00	\$300.00	\$2,400.00
2573.503	SEDIMENT CONTROL LOG TYPE STRAW	L F	500	\$1.55	\$775.00	\$3.50	\$1,750.00
2575.504	SODDING TYPE LAWN	S Y	135	\$8.30	\$1,120.50	\$10.00	\$1,350.00
2582.503	24" SOLID LINE MULTI COMP GR IN	L F	79	\$10.40	\$821.60	\$10.00	\$790.00
2582.503	4" DOTTED LINE PAINT	L F	99	\$0.27	\$26.73	\$0.25	\$24.75
2582.503	4" DBLE SOLID LINE MULTI COMP GR IN	L F	1,273	\$1.52	\$1,934.96	\$1.46	\$1,858.58
2582.503	24" SOLID LINE PAINT	L F	79	\$4.15	\$327.85	\$4.00	\$316.00
2582.503	4" DBLE SOLID LINE PAINT	L F	1,273	\$0.30	\$381.90	\$0.28	\$356.44
2582.503	12" SOLID LINE PAINT	L F	174	\$2.10	\$365.40	\$2.00	\$348.00
2582.503	4" DOTTED LINE MULTI COMP GR IN (WR)	L F	99	\$3.15	\$311.85	\$3.00	\$297.00
2582.503	12" SOLID LINE MULTI COMP GR IN	L F	174	\$7.25	\$1,261.50	\$7.00	\$1,218.00
2582.503	4" BROKEN LINE PAINT	L F	2,858	\$0.15	\$428.70	\$0.14	\$400.12
2582.503	4" BROKEN LINE MULTI COMP GR IN	L F	2,858	\$0.77	\$2,200.66	\$0.73	\$2,086.34
2582.503	4" SOLID LINE MULTI COMP GR IN	L F	22,765	\$0.76	\$17,301.40	\$0.73	\$16,618.45
2582.503	4" SOLID LINE PAINT	L F	22,734	\$0.15	\$3,410.10	\$0.14	\$3,182.76
2582.518	PAVT MSSG MULTI COMP GR IN	S F	1,427	\$14.80	\$21,119.60	\$14.35	\$20,477.45
2582.518	CROSSWALK MULTI COMP GR IN	S F	1,746	\$8.05	\$14,055.30	\$7.75	\$13,531.50

2582.518	CROSSWALK PAINT	S F	1,746	\$1.82	\$3,177.72	\$1.75	\$3,055.50
2582.518	PAVT MSSG PAINT	S F	1,427	\$3.12	\$4,452.24	\$3.00	\$4,281.00
	Totals for project 074-645-037				\$440,170.08		\$552,282.99

074-619-021 - CSAH 19 Rose Street

Interstate Improvement, Inc.

PCi Roads, LLC

Item No.	Item	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
2021.501	MOBILIZATION	LS	0.5	\$65,000.00	\$32,500.00	\$230,887.00	\$115,443.50
2021.601	RAILROAD PROTECTIVE SERVICES	LS	1	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
2021.601	RR PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE	LS	1	\$2,650.00	\$2,650.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
2101.524	CLEARING	TREE	2	\$520.00	\$1,040.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00
2101.524	GRUBBING	TREE	2	\$520.00	\$1,040.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00
2103.502	DISCONNECT SEWER SERVICE	EACH	1	\$1,035.00	\$1,035.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
2103.502	DISCONNECT WATER SERVICE	EACH	1	\$1,554.00	\$1,554.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
2104.502	REMOVE CASTING	EACH	9	\$415.00	\$3,735.00	\$400.00	\$3,600.00
2104.502	REMOVE SIGN TYPE C	EACH	5	\$103.50	\$517.50	\$100.00	\$500.00
2104.502	REMOVE DRAINAGE STRUCTURE	EACH	8	\$1,035.50	\$8,284.00	\$500.00	\$4,000.00
2104.503	SAWING BIT PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)	L F	328	\$6.40	\$2,099.20	\$3.00	\$984.00
2104.503	REMOVE INTEGRANT CURB	L F	312	\$5.20	\$1,622.40	\$6.50	\$2,028.00
2104.503	REMOVE SEWER PIPE (STORM)	L F	68	\$20.75	\$1,411.00	\$10.00	\$680.00
2104.503	SAWING CONCRETE PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)	L F	1,922	\$6.40	\$12,300.80	\$4.00	\$7,688.00
2104.503	SAWING CONCRETE PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)	L F	324	\$6.40	\$2,073.60	\$4.00	\$1,296.00
2104.503	REMOVE SEWER PIPE (SANITARY)	L F	285	\$5.20	\$1,482.00	\$5.00	\$1,425.00
2104.503	REMOVE CURB & GUTTER	L F	3,280	\$3.15	\$10,332.00	\$6.50	\$21,320.00
2104.504	REMOVE CONCRETE PAVEMENT	S Y	337	\$8.30	\$2,797.10	\$3.50	\$1,179.50
2104.504	REMOVE CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT	S Y	35	\$18.65	\$652.75	\$15.00	\$525.00
2104.504	REMOVE CONCRETE PAVEMENT	S Y	2,651	\$8.30	\$22,003.30	\$3.50	\$9,278.50
2104.504	REMOVE BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	S Y	207	\$5.20	\$1,076.40	\$3.00	\$621.00
2104.518	REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK	S F	21,415	\$0.62	\$13,277.30	\$2.00	\$42,830.00

2106.507	EXCAVATION - COMMON	C Y	1,027	\$14.50	\$14,891.50	\$12.00	\$12,324.00
2106.507	COMMON EMBANKMENT (CV)	C Y	20	\$31.05	\$621.00	\$30.00	\$600.00
2112.519	SUBGRADE PREPARATION	RDST	8	\$414.25	\$3,314.00	\$500.00	\$4,000.00
2211.507	AGGREGATE BASE (CV) CLASS 5	C Y	750	\$30.55	\$22,912.50	\$35.00	\$26,250.00
2211.507	AGGREGATE BASE (CV) CLASS 5	C Y	97	\$30.55	\$2,963.35	\$35.00	\$3,395.00
2231.507	BITUMINOUS PATCHING MIXTURE	C Y	20	\$160.50	\$3,210.00	\$400.00	\$8,000.00
2301.503	INTEGRANT CURB DESIGN B6	L F	198	\$15.00	\$2,970.00	\$12.50	\$2,475.00
2301.503	DOWELLED EXPANSION JOINTS; DESIGN E2H-D	L F	160	\$29.12	\$4,659.20	\$20.00	\$3,200.00
2301.504	CONCRETE PAVEMENT 8.0"	S Y	321	\$65.45	\$21,009.45	\$122.50	\$39,322.50
2301.504	CONCRETE PAVEMENT 8.0"	S Y	2,156	\$65.45	\$141,110.20	\$122.50	\$264,110.00
2301.602	DRILL & GROUT DOWEL BAR (EPOXY COATED)	EACH	41	\$11.00	\$451.00	\$25.00	\$1,025.00
2301.602	DRILL & GROUT REINF BAR (EPOXY COATED)	EACH	1,432	\$10.20	\$14,606.40	\$15.00	\$21,480.00
2301.602	DRILL & GROUT DOWEL BAR (EPOXY COATED)	EACH	105	\$11.00	\$1,155.00	\$25.00	\$2,625.00
2301.604	CONCRETE PAVEMENT (SPECIAL)	S Y	288	\$122.35	\$35,236.80	\$275.00	\$79,200.00
2302.602	DOWEL BAR	EACH	162	\$8.50	\$1,377.00	\$10.00	\$1,620.00
2302.602	DOWEL BAR RETROFIT	EACH	6,500	\$38.00	\$247,000.00	\$76.50	\$497,250.00
2302.602	DOWEL BAR	EACH	1,048	\$8.50	\$8,908.00	\$10.00	\$10,480.00
2302.603	FULL DEPTH REPAIR (TYPE CA-LV)	L F	3,797	\$75.00	\$284,775.00	\$112.50	\$427,162.50
2302.604	PAVEMENT REPLACEMENT (TYPE CX)	S Y	3,964	\$110.00	\$436,040.00	\$115.25	\$456,851.00
2302.604	CONCRETE GRINDING	S Y	30,100	\$3.50	\$105,350.00	\$5.74	\$172,774.00
2302.618	SPOT FULL DEPTH REPAIR (TYPE C1-LV)	S F	5,261	\$32.00	\$168,352.00	\$20.00	\$105,220.00
2502.503	4" PERF TP PIPE DRAIN	L F	210	\$29.00	\$6,090.00	\$16.00	\$3,360.00
2503.503	12" RC PIPE SEWER DES 3006 CL V	L F	112	\$61.10	\$6,843.20	\$47.00	\$5,264.00
2503.602	CONNECT INTO EXISTING DRAINAGE STRUCTURE	EACH	2	\$777.00	\$1,554.00	\$650.00	\$1,300.00
2503.602	CONNECT TO EXISTING STORM SEWER	EACH	7	\$777.00	\$5,439.00	\$650.00	\$4,550.00
2503.603	PLUG FILL & ABANDON PIPE SEWER	L F	34	\$103.75	\$3,527.50	\$20.00	\$680.00
2503.603	6" PVC PIPE SEWER	L F	22	\$77.70	\$1,709.40	\$38.00	\$836.00
2503.603	8" PVC PIPE SEWER	L F	285	\$57.00	\$16,245.00	\$47.00	\$13,395.00

2504.602	ABANDON WATER SERVICE	EACH	1	\$1,560.00	\$1,560.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
2504.602	ADJUST GATE VALVE & BOX	EACH	10	\$260.00	\$2,600.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00
2504.602	ADJUST CURB STOP	EACH	1	\$156.00	\$156.00	\$150.00	\$150.00
2506.502	ADJUST FRAME & RING CASTING	EACH	71	\$369.00	\$26,199.00	\$450.00	\$31,950.00
2506.502	CASTING ASSEMBLY	EACH	22	\$787.00	\$17,314.00	\$875.00	\$19,250.00
2506.503	CONST DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DESIGN G	L F	3.2	\$675.00	\$2,160.00	\$465.00	\$1,488.00
2506.503	CONST DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DESIGN H	L F	25.5	\$539.00	\$13,744.50	\$325.00	\$8,287.50
2506.503	CONST DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DES 48-4020	L F	7.7	\$648.00	\$4,989.60	\$575.00	\$4,427.50
2506.503	CONST DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DES 72-4020	L F	4.8	\$1,035.00	\$4,968.00	\$960.00	\$4,608.00
2521.518	4" CONCRETE WALK	S F	17,737	\$6.26	\$111,033.62	\$6.90	\$122,385.30
2521.518	6" CONCRETE WALK	S F	4,117	\$11.50	\$47,345.50	\$7.90	\$32,524.30
2531.503	CONCRETE CURB DESIGN V6	L F	43	\$12.96	\$557.28	\$31.50	\$1,354.50
2531.503	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER DESIGN B624	L F	2,671	\$24.35	\$65,038.85	\$26.50	\$70,781.50
2531.503	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER DESIGN B618	L F	97	\$32.42	\$3,144.74	\$27.50	\$2,667.50
2531.503	CONCRETE CURB DESIGN B4	L F	493	\$21.68	\$10,688.24	\$21.50	\$10,599.50
2531.503	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER DESIGN SPECIAL	L F	542	\$23.25	\$12,601.50	\$24.50	\$13,279.00
2531.503	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER DESIGN SPECIAL 1	L F	119	\$31.95	\$3,802.05	\$29.50	\$3,510.50
2531.504	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT	S Y	35	\$52.45	\$1,835.75	\$65.00	\$2,275.00
2531.618	TRUNCATED DOMES	S F	622	\$53.55	\$33,308.10	\$52.00	\$32,344.00
2563.601	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	0.5	\$65,000.00	\$32,500.00	\$50,000.00	\$25,000.00
2564.518	SIGN PANELS TYPE D	S F	22	\$25.90	\$569.80	\$25.00	\$550.00
2564.518	SIGN PANELS TYPE C	S F	176	\$72.00	\$12,672.00	\$69.50	\$12,232.00
2565.602	ADJUST HANDHOLE	EACH	6	\$621.25	\$3,727.50	\$600.00	\$3,600.00
2565.616	REVISE SIGNAL SYSTEM B	SYS	1	\$22,260.00	\$22,260.00	\$21,500.00	\$21,500.00
2573.502	STORM DRAIN INLET PROTECTION	EACH	28	\$130.00	\$3,640.00	\$300.00	\$8,400.00
2573.503	SEDIMENT CONTROL LOG TYPE STRAW	L F	1,650	\$1.55	\$2,557.50	\$3.50	\$5,775.00
2575.504	SODDING TYPE LAWN	S Y	1,073	\$8.30	\$8,905.90	\$10.00	\$10,730.00
2582.503	4" DBLE SOLID LINE MULTI COMP GR IN	L F	131	\$1.52	\$199.12	\$1.46	\$191.26

2582.503	4" DBLE SOLID LINE MULTI COMP GR IN	L F	998	\$1.52	\$1,516.96	\$1.46	\$1,457.08
2582.503	12" DOTTED LINE MULTI COMP GR IN (WR)	L F	31	\$17.65	\$547.15	\$17.00	\$527.00
2582.503	4" SOLID LINE MULTI COMP GR IN	L F	852	\$0.76	\$647.52	\$0.73	\$621.96
2582.518	CROSSWALK MULTI COMP GR IN	S F	288	\$8.05	\$2,318.40	\$7.75	\$2,232.00
Totals for project 074-619-021					\$2,143,012.43		\$2,867,245.90
Contract Total:					\$2,583,182.51		\$3,419,528.89

Back